
Mounting Kit for 
Tork Skin Care Dispenser

www.torkusa.com

Manufactured for
Essity Professional Hygiene 
North America LLC 
Philadelphia, PA 19104
www.torkusa.com
Made in USA



1

3

5

7

9

11

8

10

12 

2

4

6

Continue #5
Continuer #5
Continuar #5

Not aligned
Pas alignée
No alineado

Aligned
Alignée
Alineado

Continue #7
Continuer #7
Continuar #7

4 mm




